
Student Strength 21 13 8

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 16 3 17 3 16 3 17 3 18 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 19 3 20 3 18 3 18 3 19 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 17 3 18 3 17 3 17 3 18 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 18 3 19 3 19 3 18 3 19 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 15 3 15 3 15 3 15 3 16 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 20 3 20 3 19 3 20 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3 19 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 19 3 17 3 18 3 17 3 18 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 16 3 16 3 15 3 16 3 17 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 16 3 16 3 17 3 15 3 17 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 20 3 20 3 19 3 20 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 16 3 15 3 16 3 18 3 17 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 19 3 20 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 20 3 20 3 19 3 19 3 19 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 19 3 18 3 18 3 19 3 18 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 19 3 20 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 18 3 17 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 18 3 17 3 19 3 18 3 18 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 17 3 16 3 17 3 17 3 17 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 19 3 19 3 18 3 18 3 19 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 18 3 17 3 16 3 17 3 18 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (1) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 18 3 17 3 19 3 10 2 20 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 18 3 18 3 20 3 15 3 17 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 17 3 16 3 19 3 10 2 15 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 17 3 18 3 20 3 11 2 15 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 19 3 20 3 10 2 15 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 17 3 17 3 18 3 11 2 16 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 15 3 15 3 17 3 10 2 15 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 20 3 20 3 15 3 17 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 10 2 10 2 18 3 12 3 16 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 18 3 17 3 19 3 12 3 16 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 18 3 18 3 20 3 11 3 17 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 18 3 18 3 20 3 11 3 16 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 18 3 17 3 19 3 10 3 16 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 17 3 18 3 19 3 10 3 16 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 17 3 17 3 19 3 10 3 15 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 15 3 16 3 19 3 10 3 15 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 17 3 19 3 20 3 10 3 15 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 17 3 18 3 19 3 11 3 15 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 2 3

Course Attainment (2) 2.8

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 17 3 20 3 20 3 18 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 19 3 20 3 20 3 19 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 20 3 10 2 10 2 10 2

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M Sc PHYSICS

Semester.1
Course Code and Course Name: PH010101: MATHEMATICAL METHODS IN PHYSICS I

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: PH010102: CLASSICAL MECHANICS

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: PH010103: ELECTRODYNAMICS

Sl No

CO4

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3

CO1 CO2 CO3



4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 19 3 10 2 10 2 10 2
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 19 3 20 3 20 3 8 2
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 19 3 10 2 20 3 19 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 19 3 20 3 10 2 8 2
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 19 3 20 3 20 3 12 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 19 3 10 2 10 2 8 2

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 19 3 20 3 20 3 19 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 20 3 20 3 19 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 19 3 10 2 20 3 8 2
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 20 3 19 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 19 3 20 3 20 3 13 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 19 3 10 2 20 3 19 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 19 3 20 3 20 3 15 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 18 3 20 3 20 3 19 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 19 3 10 2 10 2 8 2
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 19 3 10 2 20 3 19 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 19 3 20 3 20 3 19 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 19 3 20 3 10 2 8 2

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 2

Course Attainment (3) 2.5

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 18 3 18 3 17 3 17 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 18 3 18 3 18 3 19 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 17 3 17 3 17 3 19 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 17 3 18 3 15 3 18 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 17 3 20 3 20 3 16 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 17 3 19 3 19 18 17 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 18 3 18 3 18 3 19 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 18 3 18 3 18 3 19 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 18 3 19 3 17 3 19 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 18 3 20 3 19 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 18 3 19 3 18 3 19 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 18 3 17 3 18 3 19 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 18 3 18 3 19 3 19 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 17 3 17 3 18 3 19 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 18 3 18 3 17 3 19 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 17 3 18 3 18 3 19 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 18 3 19 3 17 3 19 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 18 3 18 3 17 3 19 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 17 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 17 3 18 3 18 3 18 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (4) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment

1 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 20 3 20 3 20 3
2 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 20 3 20 3 20 3
3 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 20 3 20 3 20 3
4 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 20 3 20 3 20 3
5 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 20 3 19 3 18 3
6 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 20 3 20 3
7 200011012241 ASWATHI M 20 3 20 3 20 3
8 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 20 3
9 200011012243 DINTO JOY 20 3 20 3 20 3

10 200011012244 DINU TONY 20 3 20 3 20 3
11 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 20 3 20 3
12 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 20 3 20 3 20 3
13 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 20 3
14 200011012248 RADHIKA V 20 3 20 3 20 3

Course Code and Course Name: PH010104: ELECTRONICS

Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: PH010105: GENERAL PHYSICS PRACTICALS

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3



15 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 20 3 20 3 20 3
16 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 20 3 20 3 20 3
17 200011012251 SREERAJ E 20 3 20 3 20 3
18 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 20 3 20 3 20 3
19 200011012253 THASLEENA M 20 3 20 3 20 3
20 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 20 3 20 3 20 3
21 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 20 3 20 3 20 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3

Course Attainment (5) 3



Student Strength 21 13 8

Max Marks 20 30 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 19 3 22 3 18 3 19 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 19 3 27 3 18 3 18 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 19 3 27 3 17 3 18 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 18 3 26 3 17 3 18 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 18 3 20 3 17 3 17 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 28 3 18 3 19 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 20 3 25 3 17 3 19 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 19 3 27 3 17 3 19 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 19 3 22 3 18 3 18 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 18 3 21 3 17 3 19 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 19 3 29 3 15 3 18 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 19 3 28 3 18 3 18 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 20 3 27 3 17 3 17 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 20 3 28 3 16 3 18 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 20 3 25 3 17 3 17 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 20 3 27 3 18 3 17 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 18 3 25 3 18 3 18 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 19 3 27 3 17 3 17 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 19 3 27 3 17 3 18 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 19 3 27 3 18 3 17 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 18 3 26 3 18 3 18 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (6) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 17 3 16 3 11 2 17 3 13 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 17 3 16 3 10 2 15 3 14 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 10 2 15 3 10 2 15 3 15 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 18 3 15 3 10 2 16 3 14 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 10 2 10 2 9 2 10 2 10 2
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 18 3 18 3 18 3 12 3 16 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 10 2 18 3 17 3 13 3 15 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 18 3 17 3 13 3 14 3 14 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 10 2 12 3 12 3 15 3 11 2

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 10 2 13 3 11 2 13 3 12 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 20 3 16 3 17 3 18 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 11 2 13 3 13 3 15 3 13 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 17 3 19 3 13 3 16 3 14 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 18 3 18 3 12 3 14 3 15 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 17 3 17 3 1 1 15 3 14 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 17 3 15 3 12 3 16 3 15 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 18 3 14 3 11 2 16 3 15 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 11 2 15 3 11 2 15 3 16 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 17 3 14 3 10 2 16 3 17 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 17 3 16 3 15 3 17 3 15 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 10 2 15 3 11 2 11 2 17 3

CO 
Attainment 2 3 2 3 3

Course Attainment (7) 2.6

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 22 3 24 3 15 3 15 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 15 2 22 3 16 3 17 3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M Sc PHYSICS

Semester.2
Course Code and Course Name:  Ph010201: MATHEMATICAL METHODS IN PHYSICS II

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

CO3 CO4CO1 CO2

Sl No

Course Code and Course Name: PH010202: QUANTUM MECHANICS I

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: PH010203 STATISTICAL MECHANICS

CO5



3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 15 2 25 3 15 3 11 2
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 15 2 25 3 16 3 11 2
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 15 2 19 3 17 3 11 2
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 28 3 24 3 15 3 18 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 26 3 25 3 16 3 17 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 24 3 26 3 14 3 16 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 15 2 24 3 16 3 13 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 22 3 25 3 15 3 13 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 28 3 26 3 16 3 11 2
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 13 2 27 3 17 3 11 2
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 27 3 24 3 15 3 11 2
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 27 3 25 3 16 3 11 2
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 26 3 26 3 17 3 16 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 25 3 27 3 16 3 14 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 25 3 24 3 16 3 15 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 15 2 25 3 16 3 16 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 23 3 27 3 16 3 14 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 25 3 26 3 17 3 15 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 15 2 24 3 15 3 11 2

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 2

Course Attainment (8) 2.5

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 15 3 15 3 17 3 16 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 15 3 15 3 17 3 17 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 11 2 16 3 17 3 17 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 11 2 16 3 16 3 18 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 11 2 16 3 17 3 17 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 18 3 18 3 16 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 16 3 19 3 17 3 18 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 15 3 19 3 18 3 17 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 11 2 18 3 17 3 19 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 11 2 18 3 17 3 18 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 19 3 18 3 18 3 17 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 8 2 18 3 19 3 17 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 16 3 17 3 19 3 16 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 18 3 17 3 18 3 15 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 16 3 18 3 19 3 19 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 17 3 18 3 18 3 17 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 19 3 19 3 19 3 18 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 10 2 19 3 17 3 16 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 19 3 18 3 17 3 17 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 18 3 18 3 18 3 16 17
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 11 2 18 3 17 3 16 3

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 3

Course Attainment (9) 2.75

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 20 3 19 3 20 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 20 3 20 3 20 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 20 3 20 3 20 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 20 3 20 3 20 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 19 3 19 3 19 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 20 3 20 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 20 3 20 3 20 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 20 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 20 3 20 3 20 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 20 3 20 3 20 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 20 3 20 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 20 3 20 3 20 3

CO2 CO3

Course Code and Course Name: PH010204: CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS

Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: PH010205: ELECTRONICS PRACTICAL

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No



13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 20 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 20 3 20 3 20 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 20 3 20 3 20 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 20 3 20 3 20 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 20 3 20 3 20 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 20 3 20 3 20 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 20 3 20 3 20 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 20 3 20 3 20 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 20 3 20 3 20 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3

Course Attainment (10) 3



Student Strength 21 13 8

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 14 3 15 3 14 3 15 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 14 3 15 3 14 3 15 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 10 2 11 2 15 3 9 2
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 11 2 11 2 14 3 10 2
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 9 2 11 2 12 3 11 2
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 18 3 20 3 14 3 16 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 16 3 16 3 15 3 11 2
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 17 3 15 3 16 3 15 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 11 2 11 2 15 3 11 2

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 12 3 11 2 15 3 9 2
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 19 3 14 3 19 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 12 3 8 2 16 3 11 2
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 15 3 16 3 15 3 16 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 16 3 18 3 14 3 15 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 16 3 16 3 15 3 16 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 17 3 17 3 14 3 13 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 16 3 19 3 14 3 11 2
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 15 3 10 2 15 3 17 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 15 3 19 3 14 3 16 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 16 3 18 3 17 3 15 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 15 3 11 2 17 3 16 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 2

Course Attainment (11) 2.5

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 20 3 18 3 31 3 20 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 20 3 19 3 34 3 20 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 12 3 19 3 30 3 12 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 11 2 19 3 34 3 11 2
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 11 2 17 3 28 3 11 2
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 20 3 29 3 20 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 10 2 19 3 27 3 10 2
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 11 2 18 3 31 3 11 2
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 10 2 17 3 32 3 10 2

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 10 2 18 3 31 3 10 2
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 15 3 18 3 40 3 15 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 15 3 17 3 34 3 15 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 18 3 16 3 32 3 18 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 19 3 18 3 35 3 19 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 17 3 17 3 30 3 17 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 20 3 18 3 31 3 20 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 11 2 18 3 31 3 11 2
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 20 3 19 3 33 3 20 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 19 3 19 3 25 3 19 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 15 3 19 3 35 3 15 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 9 2 19 3 32 3 9 2

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 2

Course Attainment (12) 2.5

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 16 3 20 3 18 3 18 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 17 3 20 3 17 3 18 3

Course Code and Course Name: PH010303: ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO4

CO2 CO3

Sl No

Course Code and Course Name: PH010302: COMPUTATIONAL PHYSICS

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO1 CO4

Name

CO3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M Sc PHYSICS

Semester.3
Course Code and Course Name: PH010301: QUANTUM MECHANICS II

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO4

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO2 CO3



3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 18 3 12 3 10 2 19 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 17 3 11 2 10 2 19 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 10 2 11 2 10 2 19 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 19 3 20 3 20 3 18 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 17 3 10 2 20 3 19 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 16 3 11 2 20 3 19 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 11 2 10 2 9 2 18 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 11 2 10 2 9 2 19 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 19 3 15 3 17 3 19 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 19 3 15 3 11 2 20 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 18 3 18 3 11 2 20 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 19 3 19 3 17 3 20 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 18 3 17 3 19 3 20 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 18 3 20 3 18 3 20 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 17 3 11 2 15 3 20 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 20 3 20 3 17 3 18 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 19 3 19 3 18 3 19 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 20 3 15 3 19 3 19 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 19 3 11 2 11 2 18 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 2 3

Course Attainment (13) 2.5

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 16 3 18 3 17 3 17 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 17 3 17 3 10 2 18 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 11 2 18 3 19 3 18 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 17 3 19 3 17 3 17 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 6 1 17 3 16 3 10 2
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 19 3 19 3 11 2 19 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 17 3 20 3 11 2 17 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 16 3 19 3 19 3 16 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 11 2 20 3 19 3 11 2

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 11 2 20 3 18 3 11 2
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 19 3 20 3 19 3 19 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 19 3 20 3 18 3 19 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 10 2 20 3 18 3 18 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 19 3 19 3 17 3 19 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 11 2 18 3 20 3 18 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 11 2 18 3 19 3 18 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 19 3 16 3 20 3 17 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 19 3 17 3 19 3 20 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 18 3 17 3 18 3 19 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 19 3 16 3 18 3 20 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 7 1 17 3 17 3 19 3

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 3

Course Attainment (14) 2.75

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 20 3 20 3 19 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 20 3 20 3 20 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 20 3 20 3 20 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 20 3 20 3 20 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 20 3 19 3 20 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 20 3 20 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 20 3 20 3 20 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 20 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 20 3 20 3 20 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 20 3 20 3 20 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 20 3 20 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 20 3 20 3 20 3

CO2 CO3

Course Code and Course Name: PH810301: SOLID STATE PHYSICS FOR MATERIALS

Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: PH810302: ADVANCED PRACTICALS IN MATERIAL SCIENCE

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No



13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 20 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 20 3 20 3 20 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 20 3 20 3 20 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 20 3 20 3 20 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 20 3 20 3 20 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 20 3 20 3 20 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 20 3 20 3 20 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 20 3 20 3 20 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 20 3 20 3 20 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3

Course Attainment (15) 3



Student Strength 21 13 8

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 19 3 28 3 23 3 20 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 19 3 29 3 28 3 20 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 19 3 28 3 29 3 12 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 20 3 27 3 28 3 11 2
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 11 2 23 3 29 3 11 2
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 28 3 29 3 20 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 16 3 29 3 30 3 10 2
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 15 3 28 3 29 3 11 2
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 17 3 29 3 28 3 10 2

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 18 3 29 3 29 3 10 2
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 19 3 30 3 30 3 15 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 17 3 29 3 28 3 15 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 16 3 28 3 30 3 18 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 18 3 29 3 26 3 19 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 16 3 30 3 28 3 17 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 17 3 28 3 29 3 20 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 19 3 30 3 28 3 11 2
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 19 3 26 3 27 3 20 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 19 3 28 3 28 3 19 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 18 3 29 3 26 3 15 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 18 3 27 3 28 3 11 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 2

Course Attainment (16) 2.75

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 17 3 15 3 14 3 16 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 20 3 15 3 15 3 17 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 18 3 16 3 15 3 17 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 19 3 16 3 16 3 18 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 15 3 16 3 16 3 17 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 18 3 16 3 16 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 18 3 19 3 18 3 18 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 17 3 19 3 19 3 17 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 16 3 18 3 19 3 19 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 16 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 18 3 18 3 17 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 15 3 18 3 18 3 17 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 20 3 17 3 18 3 16 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 20 3 17 3 17 3 15 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 18 3 18 3 17 3 19 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 20 3 18 3 18 3 17 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 17 3 19 3 18 3 18 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 17 3 19 3 19 3 16 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 16 3 18 3 19 3 17 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 19 3 18 3 18 3 16 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 17 3 18 3 18 3 16 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (17) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 15 3 20 3 15 3 18 3 15 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 18 3 20 3 18 3 19 3 18 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 18 3 12 3 18 3 16 3 18 3

CO3

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M Sc PHYSICS 

Semester.4
Course Code and Course Name: PH010401:NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

Course Code and Course Name: PH810403:NANOSTRUCTURES AND MATERIALS CHARACTERISATION

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Sl No

Sl No

Course Code and Course Name: PH810402:SCIENCE OF ADVANCED MATERIALS

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO1 CO4

Name

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

CO2



4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 16 3 11 2 16 3 14 3 16 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 15 3 11 2 15 3 15 3 15 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 19 3 20 3 19 3 15 3 19 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 15 3 10 2 15 3 14 3 15 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 13 3 11 2 13 3 19 3 13 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 13 3 10 2 13 3 17 3 13 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 12 3 10 2 12 3 17 3 12 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 18 3 15 3 18 3 14 3 18 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 16 3 15 3 16 3 16 3 16 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 17 3 18 3 17 3 16 3 17 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 17 3 19 3 17 3 18 3 17 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 15 3 17 3 15 3 18 3 15 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 17 3 20 3 17 3 19 3 17 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 17 3 11 2 17 3 19 3 17 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 15 3 20 3 15 3 20 3 15 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 15 3 19 3 15 3 17 3 15 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 19 3 15 3 19 3 17 3 19 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 16 3 11 2 16 3 13 3 16 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 3 3

Course Attainment (18) 2.75

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 20 3 20 3 19 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 20 3 20 3 19 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 20 3 20 3 19 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 20 3 20 3 19 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 20 3 19 3 19 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 20 3 20 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 20 3 20 3 19 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 19 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 20 3 20 3 20 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 20 3 20 3 20 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 20 3 20 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 20 3 20 3 20 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 20 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 20 3 20 3 19 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 20 3 20 3 20 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 20 3 20 3 20 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 20 3 20 3 20 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 20 3 20 3 20 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 20 3 20 3 20 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 20 3 20 3 20 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 20 3 20 3 19 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3

Course Attainment (19) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 20 3 19 3 19 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 20 3 19 3 20 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 20 3 19 3 20 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 20 3 19 3 19 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 20 3 20 3 19 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 19 3 20 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 20 3 20 3 20 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 19 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 20 3 19 3 19 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 20 3 20 3 20 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 20 3 20 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 20 3 20 3 19 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 20 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 20 3 20 3 20 3

CO1 CO2 CO3

Course Code and Course Name: PH010403:PROJECT

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: PH010402:COMPUTATIONAL PHYSICS PRACTICALS



15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 20 3 20 3 20 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 20 3 19 3 20 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 20 3 19 3 20 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 20 3 20 3 20 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 20 3 20 3 20 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 20 3 20 3 19 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 20 3 20 3 20 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3

Course Attainment (20) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG101 200011012234 ADITHYA R KRISHNAN 20 3 19 3 19 3
2 20PG102 200011012235 ALEENA DOMINIC 20 3 19 3 19 3
3 20PG105 200011012237 ANJALY VINOD 19 3 19 3 19 3
4 20PG106 200011012238 ANJITHA DAVIS 20 3 19 3 19 3
5 20PG107 200011012239 ANSE MARIA TOMY 20 3 20 3 20 3
6 20PG108 200011012240 ASHA THOMAS 20 3 19 3 19 3
7 20PG109 200011012241 ASWATHI M 20 3 20 3 20 3
8 20PG110 200011012242 DARVIN DEVASIA 20 3 20 3 20 3
9 20PG111 200011012243 DINTO JOY 19 3 19 3 19 3

10 20PG112 200011012244 DINU TONY 20 3 20 3 20 3
11 20PG113 200011012245 FEBINA FATHIMA V N 20 3 20 3 20 3
12 20PG114 200011012246 NANDHINI P R 19 3 20 3 20 3
13 20PG115 200011012247 NIVIN DEVASIA 18 3 19 3 19 3
14 20PG116 200011012248 RADHIKA V 17 3 20 3 20 3
15 20PG117 200011012249 SANDRA ANTONY 16 3 20 3 20 3
16 20PG118 200011012250 SOORAJ KS 18 3 19 3 19 3
17 20PG119 200011012251 SREERAJ E 18 3 20 3 20 3
18 20PG120 200011012252 SWATHI SASIKUMAR 16 3 20 3 20 3
19 20PG121 200011012253 THASLEENA M 17 3 20 3 20 3
20 20PG123 200011012255 VISHNUPRIYA R HEGDEN 18 3 19 3 19 3
21 20PG104 200011012256 ALEENA JOSE 18 3 19 3 19 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3

Course Attainment (21) 3

CO2 CO3
Course Code and Course Name: PH010404: COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1



PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 PSO4 PSO5
Course 1 3 3 3 2 1 3
Course 2 2.8 3 3 1 2 3
Course 3 2.5 3 3 2 2 3
Course 4 3 3 3 3 1 3
Course 5 3 3 3 3 2 3
Course 6 3 3 3 1 1 2
Course 7 2.6 3 3 1 2 3
Course 8 2.5 3 3 2 1 3
Course 9 2.75 3 3 3 2 3
Course 10 3 3 3 3 2 3
Course 11 2.5 3 3 2 2 3
Course 12 2.5 3 3 3 1 3
Course 13 2.5 3 3 3 2 3
Course 14 2.75 3 3 3 2 3
Course 15 3 3 3 3 2 3
Course 16 2.75 3 3 2 1 3
Course 17 3 3 3 3 2 3
Course 18 2.75 3 3 3 2 3
Course 19 3 3 3 3 1 3
Course 20 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 21 3 3 3 1 2 3

PSO ATTAINMENT 2.804762 2.804762 2.813 2.806944 2.801613

PSO ATRICULATION MATRIX



PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10
PSO1 2.804762 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 2 2
PSO2 2.804762 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 2
PSO3 2.813 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2
PSO4 2.806944 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3
PSO5 2.801613 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2

2.806164 2.806164 2.806164 2.806164 2.806164 2.806164 2.806272 2.806434 2.806434 2.806282

PO ATRICULATION MATRIX


